The City of Edmond has filed a resolution calling a special election for 

November 5, 2024 to consider the following proposition: 

PROPOSITION NO. 1 

Street and Bridge Projects 

Shall The City of Edmond, State of Oklahoma, incur an indebtedness by issuing its 

general obligation bonds in the sum of One Hundred Fifty One Million Dollars 

($151,000,000) to provide funds for the purpose of constructing, reconstructing, 

repairing, improving, and rehabilitating streets, roads, bridges, and intersections in 

the City (including lighting, sidewalks/bikepaths, landscaping, related drainage 

improvements, driveway reconstruction, utility relocation, and other related